Module Name

HCI1
SOF2
SYS1
THE2
INT2

LPTC
SOF3

SYS3
GRAT

VICO H/M

GPIG

ENG1

EMBS H/M
PR4M

Human-Computer Interaction 1: Introduction to User Centred Design

Software 2: Object Oriented Data Structures & Algorithms
Systems & Devices 1: Introduction to Computing Systems
Theory 2: Formal Languages & Automata

Intelligent Systems 2: Machine Learning & Optimisation

Legal Practice, Technology & Computer Science
Software 3: Functional Programming with Applications

Systems & Devices 3: Advanced Computer Systems
Computing by Graph Transformation

Computer Vision & Graphics
Group Project (Integrated Masters)
Engineering 1: Introduction to Software & Systems Engineering

Embedded Systems Design & Implementation
Advanced Project: Computer Science
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Colin Paterson, Dimitris
Tsarapatsanis (Law)

Jeremy Jacob, Kofi Appiah
Christopher Crispin-Bailey,
Pengcheng Liu

Detlef Plump

Richard Wilson, Claudio
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Radu Calinescu, Tommy Yuan

Antonio Garcia-Dominguez,
Dimitris Kolovos, Konstantinos
Barmpis, Tommy Yuan
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Rahul Rattun

No. of students No. accessing

on module

221
250
223
250
215

30
218

197
26

92

29

196

27

survey

37
30
52
59
32

23
19
21

22

24

No. completing

survey

34
25
41
48
26

% Completion

rate (no.

completing
survey / no.
accessing

survey)

91.89
83.33
78.85
81.36
81.25

69.57
73.68

85.71
100.00

7273

100.00

66.67

0.00
100.00

% Response Overall | rate The module The module The structure  The module
Rate (no. this module as  was interesting was well of the module delivered on its
completing [overall score] organised VLE page was  learning
survey / no. of useful outcomes
students on
module)
15.38% 29 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.9
10.00% 3.6 3.7 3.7 3.8 3.9
18.39% 3.1 3.4
19.20% 4.0
12.09% 3.8 3.7
53.33% 3.2
6.42% 3.6 3.9
9.14% 34 3.7 3.1 3.2 3.7
11.54% 3.7 3.3 3.7 3.7 3.7
6.90% 4.0 BI5 3.0
8.16% 3.2 3.8 3.1 35 3.8
0.00% n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
14.29% 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0




