Module Name		Module Staff	No. of students on module	No. accessing survey	No. completing survey	% Completion rate (no. completing survey / no. accessing survey)	% Response Rate (no. completing survey / no. of students on module)	Overall I rate this module as [overall score]	The module was interesting	The module was well organised	The structure of the module VLE page was useful	The module delivered on its learning outcomes
HCI1	Human-Computer Interaction 1: Introduction to User Centred Design	Burak Merdenyan, Katrina Attwood	221	37	34	91.89	15.38%	2.9	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.9
SOF2	Software 2: Object Oriented Data Structures & Algorithms	Simon O'Keefe, Kofi Appiah	250	30	25	83.33	10.00%	3.6	3.7	3.7	3.8	3.9
SYS1	Systems & Devices 1: Introduction to Computing Systems	Mike Freeman	223	52	41	78.85	18.39%	3.1	3.8	2.5	3.4	2.2
THE2	Theory 2: Formal Languages & Automata	Alvaro Miyazawa, Steve King	250	59	48	81.36	19.20%	4.1	4.0	4.3	4.0	4.2
INT2	Intelligent Systems 2: Machine Learning & Optimisation	Alan Millard, Patrik Huber	215	32	26	81.25	12.09%	3.8	4.1	3.0	3.8	3.7
LPTC	Legal Practice, Technology & Computer Science	Colin Paterson, Dimitris Tsarapatsanis (Law)	30	23	16	69.57	53.33%	4.4	4.4	4.4	3.2	4.2
SOF3	Software 3: Functional Programming with Applications	Jeremy Jacob, Kofi Appiah	218	19	14	73.68	6.42%	3.1	3.6	3.8	3.6	3.9
SYS3	Systems & Devices 3: Advanced Computer Systems	Christopher Crispin-Bailey, Pengcheng Liu	197	21	18	85.71	9.14%	3.4	3.7	3.1	3.2	3.7
GRAT	Computing by Graph Transformation	Detlef Plump	26	3	3	100.00	11.54%	3.7	3.3	3.7	3.7	3.7
VICO H/M	Computer Vision & Graphics	Richard Wilson, Claudio Guarnera	92	22	16	72.73	17.39%	1.6	2.8	1.8	3.0	2.4
GPIG	Group Project (Integrated Masters)	Radu Calinescu, Tommy Yuan	29	2	2	100.00	6.90%	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.5
ENG1	Engineering 1: Introduction to Software & Systems Engineering	Antonio Garcia-Dominguez, Dimitris Kolovos, Konstantinos Barmpis, Tommy Yuan	196	24	16	66.67	8.16%	3.2	3.8	3.1	3.5	3.8
EMBS H/M	Embedded Systems Design & Implementation	lan Gray, Leandro Soares Indrusiak	27	0	0	0.00	0.00%	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
PR4M	Advanced Project: Computer Science	Rahul Rattun	7	1	1	100.00	14.29%	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0